ASSOCIATION OF BAY AREA GOVERNMENTS

Representing City and County Governments of the San Francisco Bay Area

ABAG
MEETING SCHEDULE 2019

Approved by the Executive Board: To be determined
Agenda, roster, and webcast available at http://abag.ca.gov/meetings
For information, contact Clerk of the Board at (415) 820-7913.

General Assembly and Business Meeting
Date: To be determined

Time: 9:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.—General Assembly
10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.—Business Meeting

Location: Bay Area Metro Center, 375 Beale Street, San Francisco

Executive Board

Dates: Thursday, January 17
Thursday, March 21
Thursday, May 16
Thursday, July 18
Thursday, September 19
Thursday, November 21

Time: 7:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.
Location: Bay Area Metro Center, 375 Beale Street, Board Room, San Francisco

Legislation Committee
Dates: See Executive Board schedule
Time: 5:00 p.m.

Location: Bay Area Metro Center, 375 Beale Street, Board Room, San Francisco
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Finance Committee

Dates: See Executive Board schedule

Time: 5:05 p.m., or immediately following the Legislation Committee meeting
Location: Bay Area Metro Center, 375 Beale Street, Board Room, San Francisco

Administrative Committee

Dates: Special meetings scheduled as needed.
Friday, January 11
Friday, February 8
Friday, March 8
Friday, April 12
Friday, May 10
Friday, June 14
Friday, July 12
Friday, August 9
Friday, September 13
Friday, October 11
Friday, November 8
Friday, December 13

Time: 10:00 a.m., or To be determined

Location: Bay Area Metro Center, 375 Beale Street, Board Room, San Francisco

Regional Planning Committee

Dates: Wednesday, February 6
Wednesday, April 3
Wednesday, June 5
Wednesday, August 7
Wednesday, October 2
Wednesday, December 4

Time: 1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Location: Bay Area Metro Center, 375 Beale Street, Yerba Buena Conference Room,
San Francisco

Proposed: October 3, 2018



